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20956 Homestead Road, Cupertino, United States
(+1)4088651122 - https://lwww.cupertinolocalcafe.com

The menu of Local Cafe from Cupertino includes 208 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $10.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Local Cafe:
I'm glad to find this place. authentic hong kong style caffe, they made eating exactly how it should taste in the
street of hk. | ordered the pork and rice. They did it with sauce and fried tofu. the ice HK-style milk tee is much
better than the boba places that more than $6 a cup. if they want to get a taste of the good eating of hk, this is
the place to go! read more. What User doesn't like about Local Cafe:
Your average stop for hearty Chinese food. They have a good deal. If you come between 5 and 9 pm any day,
three items will cost just $26 The best item during my visit was the Potato chicken hotpot. It's worth going back
for. The customer service is great. We had a slight problem with one of our dishes, and they replaced the whole
thing. read more. Local Cafe from Cupertino is a comfortable coffee house, where you can enjoy a snack or cake
with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, For a snack in between, the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads, and other
shacks are suitable. In this restaurant there is also an comprehensive variety of coffee and tea specialties not to
forget.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/cupertino/local-cafe-1/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/cupertino/local-cafe-1/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/cupertino/local-cafe-1/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

focal Cafe Menu

[ ]
Rice
K2. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
Chicken
ARROZ CON POLLO

Specialties

A6. FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Beilagen und &ctras
SOJASAUCE

Main Course

BBQ PORK
Tea/Tioffee/ Milks

MILK TEA

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Coffee

COFFEE

Restaurant Category

BBQ

$11.0

Hot drinkis

TEA
HOT TEA

These types of dishes are
being served

SANDWICH

PANINI

Sandwiches

H1l. FRENCH TOAST

H2. CLUB SANDWICH

H3. HAM EGG SANDWICH
H4. SPAM EGG SANDWICH

H5. CONDENSED MILK BUTTER
TOAST

Hot Pot Rice

L1. CHINESE SAUSAGE HOT POT
RICE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 1

L2. PRESERVED MUSHROOM
CHICKEN HOT POT RICE

L3. PORK SPARERIB HOT POT
RICE

L4. PRESERVED MUSTARD
GREENS BEEF HOT POT RICE

L5. FISH FILLET IN BLACK BEAN
SAUCE HOT POT RICE

L6. PRESERVED MUSTARD
GREENS BEEF MEAT PIE HOT POT
RICE

SALTY FISH CHINESE SAUSAGE
HOT POT RICE

Sizzling Steakis
C1. PORK CHOP IN ONION SAUCE

C2. PORK CHOP IN BLACK
PEPPER SAUCE

C3. CHICKEN FILLET IN
MUSHROOM SAUCE

$6.0
$8.0
$6.3
$6.3

$6.3

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0
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C4. PORK CHOP CHICKEN FILLET

IN TERIYAKI SAUCE $16.0
C5. FISH FILLET IN HONEY $16.0
PEPPER SAUCE
C6. SIRLOIN STEAK $16.0
C7. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOPS $16.0
Dishes are prepared with
_@ﬁ} MILK
& & Toru

S@— TRAVEL
PORK MEAT
MEAT
CHICKEN
POTATOES
Porridges
I1. RAW EGG MINCED BEEF $8.0
PORRIDGE
2. PRESERVED EGG PORK 7.0
PORRIDGE
3. MUSHROOM CHICKEN $7.0
PORRIDGE
|4. FISH FILLET PORRIDGE $8.0
I5. SAMPAN PORRIDGE $7.0
16. SEAFOOD PORRIDGE $8.0
7. YELLOW CHICKEN PORRIDGE ~ $11.0
8. ASSORTED VEGETABLE 7.0
PORRIDGE
Sizzling Noodles
E1. HOUSE SPECIAL STIRFRIED o/ o
MACARONI
E2. SPAM 8, EGG STIR FRIED $11.0

RAMEN IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

E3. BEEF STIR FRIED UDON IN
SATAY SAUCE

E3. CHICKEN STIR FRIED UDON IN
SATAY SAUCE

E3. SEAFOOD STIR FRIED UDON
IN SATAY SAUCE

E4. BEEF STIR FRIED SPAGHETTI
IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

E4. CHICKEN STIR FRIED
SPAGHETTI IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

E4. SEAFOOD STIR FRIED
SPAGHETTI IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

Al. SALT PEPPER
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

A2. SWEDISH CHICKEN
WINGS

A3. HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN
WINGS

A4. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS FRIES
A5. FRIED FISH CHIPS

A7. SALT PEPPER FRIED TOFU
A8. CURRY FISH BALL

A9. SOY SAUCE CHICKEN FEET

A10. CUCUMBER IN BLACK
VINEGAR

FRIED TOFU

Soups

B1l. STREET STYLE IMITATION
SHARK FIN SOUP

B2. CHICKEN, CORN EGG DROP
SOUP

B3. SEAWEED, PORK EGG SOUP
B4. SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
$10.0
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B5. WEST LAKE BEEF SOUP
B6. HOT SOUR SOUP
B7. SEAFOOD CREAM SOUP

B8. CORN, MUSHROOM CHICKEN
CREAM SOUP

B9. CRAB MEAT CORN CREAM
SOUP

B10. CLAM CHOWDER

Curry

F1. BEEF STEW IN CURRY SAUCE
F2. OX TONGUE IN CURRY SAUCE

F3. SLICED CHICKEN IN CURRY
SAUCE

F3. SLICED BEEF IN CURRY
SAUCE

F4. SEAFOOD IN CURRY SAUCE
F4. FISH IN CURRY SAUCE

F5. PORK CHOP FILLET IN CURRY
SAUCE

F5. CHICKEN FILLET IN CURRY
SAUCE

F6. PORK CHOP CUTLET IN
CURRY SAUCE

F6. CHICKEN CUTLET IN CURRY
SAUCE

Balied Dishes

D1. BAKED SUPER PORK CHOP

D2. BAKED SHREDDED CHICKEN
SAUSAGE IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

03. BAKED SPAGHETTI
BOLOGNESE PORK CHOP

D4. PORTUGUESE STYLE BAKED
CHICKEN

D5. BAKED CHICKEN FILLET IN
MUSHROOM SAUCE

$10.0
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$12.0
$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0
$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

D6. BAKED CHICKEN FILLET IN

TOMATO SAUCE $11.0
D7. BAKED SPAGHETTI 6110
BOLOGNESE :
D8. BAKED SEAFOOD IN CREAM ¢, o
SAUCE '
D9. BAKED OX TONGUE IN 6120
TOMATO SAUCE '
D10. BAKED CHICKEN HAM IN 6110
CREAM SAUCE '
D11. BAKED CHICKEN FILLET 6110
PORK CHOP IN MIXED SAUCE '
D12. BAKED FISH IN CREAM

o ee $12.0
G1. WONTON NOODLE SOUP $8.0

G2. PORK FEET NOODLE SOUP $10.0

G3. PRESERVED CABBAGE PORK
RICE STICK SOUP

G4. BEEF STEW NOODLE SOUP $9.0
G5. PRESERVED MUSTARD AND

$9.0

PORK NOODLE SOUP $9.0
G6. PORK CHOP CUTLET LAIFUN ¢, 0 o
soup

G7. HOT DOG EGG NOODLE $8.0
G8. SATAY BEEF RAMEN SOUP $8.0
GO. FISH VEGETABLE RICE STICK ¢ ¢

SOUP
G10. CHICKEN MACARONI SOUP $7.0
G11. FISH BALLS FLAT NOODLE

SOUP $8.0
G12. HAM MACARONI SOUP $8.0
G13. COMBINATION MACARONI 580
SOUP '

Fried rice

K1. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE = $11.0
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K2. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $10.0 J6. PORK SPARERIB PAN FRIED
$12.0

NOODLE
K2. BEEF FRIED RICE $10.0

J7. SATAY SAUCE BEEF PAN $12.0
K3. CHINESE SAUSAGE FRIED RICE $9.5 FIRED NOODLE :
K4. SALTY FISH CHICKEN FRIED ¢/, ¢ 18. BEAN SPROUT &PORK PAN s12.0
RICE FRIED NOODLE :
K5. SHRIMP PASTE MINCED BEEF ¢/, ¢ 39. MIX VEGGIE PAN ERIED 6110
FRIED RICE NOODLE :
K6. BLACK PEPPER, PINEAPPLE ¢/, ¢ 310. BEEE CHOW EUN $10.0
BEEF FRIED RICE

J11. GARLIC, BLACK BEAN $10.0
K7. YANG CHOW FRIED RICE $10.0 CHICKEN CHOW FUN :
K8. ASSORTED VEGETABLE FRIED ;0 o J12. SHRIMP IN EGG DROP SAUCE ¢ o
RICE CHOW FUN :
PICKLED MUSTARD GREENS $10.0 J12. BEEF IN EGG DROP SAUCE o0 o
MINCED BEEF FRIED RICE CHOW EUN :
K10. BEEF FRIED RICE IN X.O. $10.0 312. CHICKEN IN EGG DROP 6100
SAUCE SAUCE CHOW FUN :
K10. CHICKEN FRIED RICE INX.0. ;0 o 313. SINGAPORE STYLE CHOW
SAUCE $11.0

FUN
K10. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE IN X.0. ;1 o J14. SINGAPORE STYLE STIR s110
SAUCE FRIED RICE STICK :
K11. MIXED SAUCE FRIED RICE  $11.0 115. CHICKEN CHOW FUN IN s10.0
K12. PINEAPPLE HAM FRIED RICE  $10.0 BLACK BEAN SAUCE
K13. INDONESIAN STYLE FRIED J15. BEEF CHOW FUN IN BLACK &, o
RICE $10.0 BEAN SAUCE
K14. FUJIAN FRIED RICE $11.0 J15. SPARERIB CHOW FUN IN $10.0

BLACK BEAN SAUCE

J16. CHICKEN VEGETABLE IN $10.0
aww Mein GRAVY CHOW FUN :
J1. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN  $11.0 J16. BEEF VEGETABLE IN GRAVY

$10.0

CHOW FUN
J2. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $10.0

J17. HOUSE SPECIAL PORK FEET ¢,
J2. BEEF CHOW MEIN $10.0 L O MEIN :
33. HOUSE SPECIAL PAN FRIED ¢ . o CHICKEN LO MEIN
NOODLE J19. WON TON LO MEIN $8.0
J4. SEAFOOD PAN FRIED NOODLE $13.0 120. BEEF STEW LO MEIN $11.0
J5. BEEF STEW PAN FRIED $13.0 J20. CURRY BEEF STEW LO MEIN  $11.0
NOODLE

321. PAN FRIED RICE ROLLINX.0. o ¢

SAUCE
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J21. PAN FRIED RICE ROLL IN
PEANUT SAUCE

J22. HONG KONG STYLE LO MEIN
J23. SOY SAUCE CHOW MEIN

J24. COMBINATION STIR FRIED
RICE STICK

J25. COMBINATION STIR FRIED
LAI FUN IN X.0. SAUCE

J26. CHICKEN IN X.0. SAUCE STIR
FRIED RAMEN

J26. BEEF IN X.0. SAUCE STIR
FRIED RAMEN

J26. SEAFOOD IN X.0. SAUCE
STIR FRIED RAMEN

[
fRice Plates
M1. HOUSE SPECIAL PORK FEET

M2. TOFU SKIN WITH PORK BELLY

M2. FRIED TOFU WITH PORK
BELLY

M2. MUSHROOMS WITH PORK
BELLY

M3. FRIED TOFU FISH FILLET

M4. PICKLED MUSTARD GREENS
PORK STOMACH

M5. FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

M5. SPARERIBS IN BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

M6. SPAM WITH SCRAMBLE EGG

M6. SHRIMP WITH SCRAMBLE
EGG

M7. CHINESE BROCCOLI BEEF
M7. CHINESE BROCCOLI CHICKEN

M8. CHINESE SAUSAGE WITH
GAILAN

M8. CHINESE SAUSAGE WITH
GREEN BEAN

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

$11.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

M8. CHINESE SAUSAGE WITH
CELERY

M9. ASSORTED MUSHROOMS
WITH BEEF

M9. ASSORTED MUSHROOMS
WITH CHICKEN

M10. CHICKEN IN SWEET SOUR
SAUCE

M11. BEIJING PORK CHOP

M12. TOMATO, EGG WITH
CHICKEN

M12. TOMATO, EGG WITH BEEF
M13. SALT PEPPER CHICKEN
M13. SALT FISH FILLET

M14. BITTER MELON PORK
SPARERIBS

M15. BITTER MELON CHICKEN
M15. BITTER MELON BEEF

M16. CORN CHICKEN IN CREAM
SAUCE

M16. CORN FISH IN CREAM
SAUCE

M16. CORN OX TONGUE IN CREAM

SAUCE

M17. RAW EGG IN MINCED BEEF
SAUCE

M18. KUNG PAW CHICKEN
M19. MONGOLIAN BEEF

M20. EGGPLANT PORK IN GARLIC
SAUCE

M21. EGGPLANT BEEF
M22. MAPO TOFU EGGPLANT

M23. CHICKEN IN EGG DROP
SAUCE

M23. BEEF IN EGG DROP SAUCE

M23. SHRIMP IN EGG DROP
SAUCE

M24. SEAFOOD IN X.0. SAUCE

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

$11.0
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M25. CHICKEN IN BLACK PEPPER

SAUCE $10.0
M25. BEEF IN BLACK PEPPER 510.0
SAUCE :

M26. BEEF HAM PAN FRIED EGG ¢ ¢

OVER RICE

M26. CHIVES HAM PAN FRIED EGG

OVER RICE $11.0

M27. FIVE SPICE BEEF STEW

$11.0
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Tocal Cafe

20956 Homestead Road,
Cupertino, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-21:30
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